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Campionato Nazionale Gaf Specialiste 2-13 giugno 2024

specialità-mini4-Junior A 2012

TRAMPOLINO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB

VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1* MANZI MARIEL (20135) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO specialità-mini4-Junior A 2012 08-07-2012 13,850 5 0,000 0,500
2* GATTI SOFIA (14719) OASI SPORT A.S.D. specialità-mini4-Junior A 2012 15-08-2012 13,850 5 0,000 0,500

3 TOCCACIELI BIANCA (29768) SANTARCANGELO ASD specialità-mini4-Junior A 2012 12-03-2012 13,650 5 0,000 0,500
4 PIERINI MARTINA (24494) VITAL A.S.D. specialità-mini4-Junior A 2012 09-10-2012 13,100 5 0,000 0,500

PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 MANE MARTINA IOANA (9461) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" specialità-mini4-Junior A 2012 08-12-2012 14,650 5 0,200 0,500
2 ESPOSITO AMELIA (9132) A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA specialità-mini4-Junior A 2012 07-08-2012 14,250 5 0,000 0,500

TRAVE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 GATTI SOFIA (14719) OASI SPORT A.S.D. specialità-mini4-Junior A 2012 15-08-2012 14,500 5 0,200 0,500
2 MANE MARTINA IOANA (9461) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" specialità-mini4-Junior A 2012 08-12-2012 14,450 5 0,400 0,500

3* MANZI MARIEL (20135) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO specialità-mini4-Junior A 2012 08-07-2012 14,350 5 0,400 0,500
4* PIERINI MARTINA (24494) VITAL A.S.D. specialità-mini4-Junior A 2012 09-10-2012 14,350 5 0,400 0,500
5* TOCCACIELI BIANCA (29768) SANTARCANGELO ASD specialità-mini4-Junior A 2012 12-03-2012 13,850 5 0,200 0,500
6* ESPOSITO AMELIA (9132) A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA specialità-mini4-Junior A 2012 07-08-2012 13,850 5 0,200 0,500

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 ESPOSITO AMELIA (9132) A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA specialità-mini4-Junior A 2012 07-08-2012 14,750 5 0,200 0,500
2 TOCCACIELI BIANCA (29768) SANTARCANGELO ASD specialità-mini4-Junior A 2012 12-03-2012 14,500 5 0,400 0,500
3 MANE MARTINA IOANA (9461) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" specialità-mini4-Junior A 2012 08-12-2012 14,350 5 0,400 0,500
4 GATTI SOFIA (14719) OASI SPORT A.S.D. specialità-mini4-Junior A 2012 15-08-2012 14,250 5 0,400 0,500
5 MANZI MARIEL (20135) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO specialità-mini4-Junior A 2012 08-07-2012 14,150 5 0,400 0,500
6 PIERINI MARTINA (24494) VITAL A.S.D. specialità-mini4-Junior A 2012 09-10-2012 13,450 4,5 0,000 0,500


